Classifica Definitiva

VI PROVA T.I.C.
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 16:07:18

Data: 22/05/2016

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 GIANSANTI Terry Gardiner ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:25:03

2 CORAZZA Eugenio CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:25:44

3 BRANDI Vincenzo ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:36:34

4 ROSSI Tiziana CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:45:17

5 BISERNA Terenzio Goffredo A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA 00:45:18

6 GINOULHIAC Grazia ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:55:15

7 RAMORINO Maria Chiara ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:55:16

8 ARCALENI Emilia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 01:00:40

9 LIGUORI Leonardo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 01:01:29

10 LANZARONE Michele ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 01:15:27

11 GIUSTI Leonardo ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 01:19:31

12 CERVELLATI Roberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 01:27:15

PM SECHI Giovanna Maria A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA 01:06:36
Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 MARIANI Filippo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:33:12

2 ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 01:13:21
Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 GALLI Lorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:55:55

2 PALANDRI llaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 01:27:04
Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 MARIANI Francesco A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:15:59

2 CORAZZA Lorenzo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:20:27

3 VANNUTELLI Mattia CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:23:05

4 LUCARELLI Matteo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:26:42
Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BISOFFI Stefano C.U.S. TORINO 00:49:31

2 VALENTE Francesco A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO 00:49:42

3 VANNUTELLI Gianluca CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:10:46
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CICCONI Gilberto
GHEZZI Alberto
DOMINICI Marco
LUCARELLI Marco
MARIANI Leonardo
CACCIALUPI Fulvio
OLIVETTI Stefano
LUCARELLI Alessandro

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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FIOCCA Fausto
CEREATTI Lucio
BELLOTTI Franco

LA BARBERA Leonardo
PIETROLLINI Gino
MARINO Riccardo
GULLBERG Hans Urban
SCARPINI Stefano
GROLLI Mario
PAPALIA Bruno

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

FIOCCA Michele
ROSSI Giulio

NISI Giacomo
ZARFATI Stefano
MARIANI Antonio
ASSAF Oryan
SCHIRONE Luigi
CARLINI Tommaso
GUARDINI Daniele

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

MUSETTI Diego
LETARDI Agostino
CAMPANELLI Giuliano
BRANDI Eduardo
PONA Carlo
SBARAGLIA Angelo
CABITTA Leonardo

Categoria: W35

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

01:14:18
01:17:13
01:17:59
01:23:48
01:34:35
01:37:29
01:39:34
01:46:45

Tempo
00:51:59
00:53:14
01:06:04
01:07:37
01:10:08
01:12:09
01:20:22
01:39:24
02:44:16
00:00:00

Tempo
00:46:42
01:00:59
01:02:30
01:09:59
01:18:49
01:20:52
01:36:00
01:44:28
00:00:00

Tempo
00:50:10
01:24:00
01:29:47
01:32:08
02:05:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
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LIVERANI Maria Elena
BAZZICHI Valentina
STOCORO Anna Maria
BISOGNI Natascia
MANGANELLI Manuela
ROLLINS Helen Cathleen
CRITELLI Alessandra

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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GALLI Cristina
CASTELLI Paola
CAVALLARO Anna
BRANDI Lucia
SALBITANO Eduarda
REVESSI Cecilia Maria
LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria

Categoria: WA

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

BRANDI Adrienne
BRANDI Andreina
SCARPONI Lily
KURSCHINSKI Margherita

Categoria: WB

Pos.
1

2

3
NP
NP

Nome

PIERETTI Martina
BELLUCCI Patrizia
MUCCI Tatiana

BRINIS Valentina
MARSEGLIA Elisabetta

Societa

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:54:37
01:07:55
01:11:18
01:18:32
01:23:28
01:24:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:56:18
01:04:16
01:05:20
01:21:46
01:46:50
01:52:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:49:43
01:05:11
01:17:12
01:19:14

Tempo
01:27:58
01:36:55
01:50:40
00:00:00
00:00:00



